
BEECHING WAY

Chequer Mead
(Arts Centre)

32

69

40

24

49

37

59

133.5m

Car Park

Wallis Centre
(Youth Centre)

DE LA WARR ROAD

TCB
2 to 6

Lodge
Stoneleigh

133.2m

Car Park

Wallis Centre, De La Warr Road, East Grinstead

±
PLAN FOR IDENTIFICATION

 ONLY Economy, Planning
& Place

Reproduced from or based upon the 2018 Ordnance
 Survey mapping with the permission of the Controller
 of HMSO (c) Crown Copyright reserved. Unauthorised
 production infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to
 prosecution. WSCC Licence 100023447.

E C O N O M Y , P L A N N I N G  &  P L A C E

W E S T    S  U S S E X   C  O U N T  Y   C  O U N C I  L
Not to Scale

Legend
Wallis Centre


